
             
 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

 
   

NB : The detailed tender document shall be available in the e-tender web portal 

(https://wbtenders.gov.in) on & from the date of publishing as mentioned above. 

 

 

                                              NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 

 

E- Tender in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in. by the  General Manager  

(M&C) ,WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/companies through domestic competitive bidding for 

the following : 

  

Name of the job :  
  

NIT on Consultancy in connection to Coal 

Mining through Quality cum Cost Based 

Selection (QCBS) for WBPDCL  

 

 

 

 

 

 

N IT no. & date :  WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1395/20-21  Dtd:-19/01/2021 

Tender ID : 

(as in the https://wbtenders.gov.in) 

2021_WBPDC_318660_1 

Sl.  

No. 
Milestone Scheduled date & time 

1 Publishing Date 
22.01.2021 at 17.00 Hrs. 

2 Document Download start date 22.01.2021 at 18.00 Hrs. 

3 Bid submission start date 
29.01.2021 at 10.00 Hrs  

 

4 Bid submission end date                                 02.02.2021  at 16 : 00 Hrs  

5 Technical Bid opening date                                 04.02.2021 at 16 : 05 Hrs  

 

Correspondence Details  

 

9 Address 

 

The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd.,  

Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban, Plot No. : 3/C, L.A.  Block, Salt Lake City, 

Sector – III, Kolkata : 700098. 

10 Contact person 

   Mr. Shaiku Waheed 

 The Sr. Manager (F&A), Corporate 

 Contact No:8336908790, Email Id:swaheed@wbpdcl.co.in 

 

   Shri Debjyoti Majumdar  

   The Sr. Manager (F&A), Corporate 

   Contact No:8336903739,Email Id:dmajumdar@wbpdcl.co.in  

https://wbtenders.gov.in/

